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PROJECT INFORMATION

NOTES:

DRILLING INFORMATION

FIELD BOREHOLE LOG
MW-275

10/25/2016

99

SRI Phase 2

DDMT, Main Installation

10021503

J. Bills

T. Holmes

10/24/2016

Cascade Drilling, L.P.

Steve Lacey

Sonic/TSI 150CC

6 in.

272.59

66.55 (12/9/2016)

Monitoring Well

SM
Silty fine sand, 7.5YR 5/6, strong brown, 

moist, trace lignite fragments.

CL

Silty clay, 7.5YR 5/6, strong brown, moist.

SP
Medium sand, trace gravel, chert, 5YR 6/8, 

red, moist.

SM
Silty sand, sand is medium to fine, 7.5YR 5/8, 

strong brown, moist.

SP
Medium sand, trace gravel rounded <2", 
5YR 6/8, red, moist.

SP
Medium sand, trace gravel rounded <2", 
chert, 10YR 7/6, yellow, moist.

SP
Medium sand, trace gravel rounded <2", 
chert, 5YR 6/8, red, moist.

SP
Fine sand, 10YR 7/6, yellow, moist.

SP
Medium to fine sand, 5YR 6/8, red, moist.

SP
Fine sand, 10YR, 7/6, yellow, moist.

RISER

GROUT

0 ppm

0 ppm

0 ppm

0 ppm

0 ppm

0 ppm

0 ppm

0 ppm

0 ppm

0 ppm

8/2/2017

3/16/2017WTR

TCH

PID readings collected at 5 foot intervals beginning at 5 ft, bgs; all readings were 0 parts per million (ppm). No water used during 
drilling. Boring backfilled with bentonite to 91 ft, bgs prior to well installation. Well installed 10/25, pad constructed 11/1 and well 
developed 11/12/16.
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SP
Medium to fine sand, 7.5YR 6/8, reddish 
yellow, moist.

SP
Very fine sand, trace gravel, 2.5Y 7/6, yellow, 
dry.

SP
Medium to coarse sand, trace gravel 
rounded, 10YR 6/8, yellowish brown, moist.

Ferruginious sandstone, 2.5YR 4/6, dark red.

SP
Fine to medium sand, trace gravel rounded  
<1", 10YR 6/8, yellowish brown, wet.

CL
Clay, medium plasticity, 10YR 5/2, grayish 
brown, wet.

CL
Clay with silty fine sand interbeds, clay is 
10YR 6/2, light grayish brown, medium 
plasticity, sand is 10YR 6/6, brownish yellow, 
wet.

CL
Clay with medium sand interbeds, 7.5YR 6/8, 
reddish yellow, wet.
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SAND PACK

END CAP

BENTONITE

BENTONITE PLUG
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End of Log
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